Hardware and Engineering
DE 4-BU4-1
Brake Unit
03/98 AWB 823-1291 GB
1st published 1998, edition 03/98
© Moeller GmbH, Bonn
Author: Rainer Günzel
Editors: Ralf Sondermeyer, Karola Großpietsch

Resistor
value
[q]
Peak braking
power
[kW]
Cont. braking
power
[kW]
Heat
capacity
[kWs]
e.g. from GINO
company1)
L u W u H
< 2.6 180 3.0 0.3 45 D1Z145306T180R 390 u 90 u 90
< 5.2 82 6.0 0.6 90 D1Z165406T82R 490 u 90 u 120
< 7.4 68 8.0 0.8 120 D1Z185406T68R 490 u 120 u 145
< 11.0 47 12.0 1.2 180 D1Z185606T47R 690 u 120 u 145
< 13.2 33 17.0 2.0 300 D1Z265606T33R 690 u 180 u 120
< 20.3 22 26.0 3.0 450 B1G13208T22R 330 u 490 u 300
< 30.0 18 32.5 3.0 450 B1G13208T18R 330 u 490 u 300
40 03
/9